ATHLETIC CATALOG BID #19-197
APRIL 25, 2019

FIRM NAME QUOTE/BID # INTERNET SITE CONTACT PERSON PHONE # FAX # Expires EPCNT
Alert Services RFP #19-197 alertservices.com Sharon Morin 888-231-1176 830-372-1447 6/3/2024 Y
Aluminum Athletic Equipment BID #170353 aaesports.com Tom Syron 800-523-5471 610-825-2378 6/30/2022 Y
America Team Sports #19-197 americateamsports.com Matt Smith 972-231-8326 972-231-9555 6/30/2024 Y
Athletic Supply, Inc. #17-186AP Cody Chisum 800-272-8555 432-333-4702 6/30/2022 Y
Barcelona Sporting Goods #17-186 barcelonasports.com Ray Cochran 972-526-0352 972-526-0355 6/30/2022 Y
Bench Daddy #17-186AP benchdaddy.com Stephanie Womack 214-299-0132 972-236-0049 6/30/2022 N
Blue Moose Apparel #17-186 bluemooseapparel.com Jeff Thomas 877-566-6673 866-750-2194 6/30/2022 Y
BSN Sports 17-51590 bsnsports.com John Stafford 800-527-7510 800-365-7653 6/30/2022 Y
Championship Productions #17-186 championshiproductions.com 800-873-2730 515-232-3739 6/30/2022 N
Clarke Distributing Co #17-186 clarke-distributing.com Don Clarke 800-777-3444 713-944-7980 6/30/2022 Y
Dick Pond Athletics #17-186 dickpondathletics.com 877-813-4169 630-665-3316 6/30/2022 Y
Driveline Baseball #17-186AP Bryan Leslie 425-523-4030 6/30/2022 N
Gandy Ink #17-186 gandyink.com 800-999-8137 866-949-6999 6/30/2022 Y
Gilman Gear 2017-099 gilmangear.com Nadine Parker 800-243-0398 860-823-1859 6/30/2022 Y
Golf Team Products #17-186 golfteamproducts.com Ashley Schlegel 888-254-8624 503-646-4653 6/30/2022 N
Goodson Golf and Utility Cars #17-186 goodsongolfcars.com 866-592-8700 817-594-8707 6/30/2022 Y
Gopher Sports #17-186 gophersport.com 800-533-0446 888-319-7452 6/30/2022 Y
GTM Sports Wear #17-186 gtmsportswear.com Heather Widler 800-336-4486 888-539-3615 6/30/2022 Y
Gymini Sports Inc. #17-186AP Timothy Marshall 817-905-5065 940-433-8798 6/30/2022 Y
Healy Awards, Inc. #19-197 healyawards.com 800-558-1696 800-900-3773 6/30/2024 Y
Henry Schein #17-186 henryschein.com Michael Spehr 972-872-5509 888-548-9689 6/30/2022 Y
Holland Logos #17-186 hollandlogos.com Daron Holland 903-892-8163 903-892-8164 6/30/2022 Y
ImMPACT Applications, Inc. #17-186AP 877-646-7991 412-774-1562 6/30/2022 N
IRC Team Sports #17-186 ircteamsports.com Ben Kruszynski 866-486-1762 317-842-5631 6/30/2022 Y
Knockout Sportswear #17-186AP knockoutsportswear.com Charise Hollingshead 972-961-0066 972-961-0067 6/30/2022 Y
Korney Board Aids #19-197 kbacoach.com Michelle Landreth 800-842-7772 877-488-3920 6/30/2024 Y
Krossover Intelligence #17-186 krossover.com 888-339-5395 646-661-3603 6/30/2022 Y
M-F Athletic Perform Better Bid #19-197 everythingtrackandfield.com Jeffrey McBride 800-556-7464 800-682-6950 6/30/2024 Y
Medco Supply EST 469279 medco-athletics.com Darbie Peiffer 800-556-3326 800-222-1934 6/30/2022 Y
Neff Motivation RFP#17-186-SISD-NEFF neffco.com Betsy Hesson 800-232-6333 800-544-9030 6/30/2022 Y
PathMark Traffic Products #17-186 pathmark.net Eddie Blakley 800-547-0874 512-392-2090 6/30/2022 Y
Positive Coaching Alliance #17-186 positivecoach.org Scott Secules 214-449-3770 NONE 6/30/2022 N
Power Lift #17-186 power-lift.com 800-872-1543 515-386-3220 6/30/2022 Y
Pro Maxima #19-197 promaxima.com 713-667-9606 713-667-9941 6/30/2024 Y
Pyramid School Products 19-197SHER pyramidsp.com Ronald Schreiber 800-792-2644 813-621-7688 6/30/2024 Y
Rebel Athletic, Inc. #17-186 rebelathletic.com 469-208-9612 469-208-0017 6/30/2022 Y
Revolution Dancewear #17-186AP 800-806-1157 800-999-5348 6/30/2022 N
Riddell/All American BID #132800 riddell.com Robin Hotchkiss 800-275-9844 210-684-4744 6/30/2024 Y
S&S Worldwide 17-186 Ssww.com Jenna Schall 800-243-9232 800-432-2842 6/30/2022 Y
School Health Corporation 3591903 schoolhealth.com 866-323-5465 800-235-1305 6/30/2024 Y
School Oultfitters #19-197ATH% schooloutfitters.com 800-260-2776 800-494-1036 6/30/2024 Y
School Specialty 7783444193 schoolspecialty.com Tracy Manno 800-554-7632 800-675-1775 6/30/2022 Y
School's In, LLC Contracts 123 schoolsin.com Jay Krause 513-772-3330 513-772-3336 6/30/2022 Y
Score Sports 612871 scoresports.com Erica Caballero 800-626-7774 800-426-1222 6/30/2022 N
Soccer Corner #17-186 thesoccercorner.com Mark Robinson 972-422-1006 972-422-0006 6/30/2022 Y
Soccer Innovations #17-186 soccerinnovations.com Susan Elder 972-353-0180 877-329-5617 6/30/2022 Y
Spirit Ink #17-186 spirit-ink.com David Pierce 903-813-8601 903-813-8655 6/30/2022 Y
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Swim Shops of the Southwest #17-186 swimshops.com TJ Fry 281-376-4460 281-251-1459 6/30/2022 Y
Tennis Outlet, Inc. #17-186 atennisoutlet.com Terry Hunter 806-687-4112 866-478-9421 6/30/2022 Y
TruChoices #17-186 Makenizie McDaniel 678-362-6295 NONE 6/30/2022 Y
US Games #17-51591 usgames.com Chris Bloomfield 800-327-0484 800-365-7653 6/30/2022 Y
Varsity Spirit Fashion 17-5957 varsity.com 800-533-8022 NONE 6/30/2022 Y
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